
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

M M3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMIKO Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R3, M 2M 3M 6M M3/1S. Farley 498136 14/0206

 2 CULTURED Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P M3/2S. Staples 528378 6/0207

 3 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R11, P 4P 3M 5M M3/2C. Burns 525623 7/0153

 4 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 28/11/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 5M M3/1P. Parrelli 499350 7/0103

 5 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R5, M 7M 6P 8P M3/1L. Hutton 495050 11/078

 6 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 6P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/072

 7 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P M3/2R. Dawes 525633 8/063

 8 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7Y M3/2S. Farley 525180 5/062
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 1 AT RANDOM Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2T. Ball 542580 8/6150

 2 ZULU FLAIR Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 5Y 4/1/2T. Ball 540435 5/4125

 3 POPPY BLUEY Dropping in grade GAR, 03/12/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 2P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 9/8252

 4 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 4Y 4/1/2M. Jobson 527316 8/6159

 5 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2L. Masterson 554334 3/2225

 6 TRALEE JACK Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 560014 2/1211

 7 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1M. Smith 548826 4/3150

 8 COSMIC FRANKY 2 Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5Y 4P 5/3D. Stone 553099 2/1126

 9 SADIE SEAHORSE Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558276 1/0118

 10 SKETCHY RUSS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/12/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3180

 11 EBONY TRALEE Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 547923 1/0169

 12 SHE'S CLEAN Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4L. Croker 541663 2/0166

 13 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1165

 14 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3143

 15 SUBZERO ASH Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/1131

 16 NOTHING TO SMART Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3Y 4P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2127

 17 OLSEN GANG 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0111

 18 SURFACE Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1102

 19 TINY POLO Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y (FEL)P 6P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/0101

 20 CHARMING LASS Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 1Y 7P 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/096

 21 TEENY TURNER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4Y 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/887

 22 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3179

 23 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5174

 24 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 25 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3R. Milton 553866 2/1154

 26 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/3D. Clarson 552492 2/1150

 27 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1M. Wall 531288 7/5141

 28 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4Y 5P 5/1S. Watkin 531293 5/4130

 29 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2Y 8P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4125

 30 COSMIC JOURNEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4D. Stone 553093 1/0125

 31 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0119
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 32 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0115

 33 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3109

 34 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2108

 35 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score CAP, 30/11/2022, R6, 5 6P 1P 8P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1108

 36 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1101

 37 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/497

 38 CENTODIECI Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/093

 39 THREE PUTT PAR Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/092

 40 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/685

 41 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/084

 42 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/181

 43 FUEL FUND Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/072

 44 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 45 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060
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 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2L. Masterson 554334 3/2225

 2 TRALEE JACK Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 560014 2/1211

 3 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1M. Smith 548826 4/3150

 4 COSMIC FRANKY 2 Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5Y 4P 5/3D. Stone 553099 2/1126

 5 SADIE SEAHORSE Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558276 1/0118

 6 SKETCHY RUSS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/12/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3180

 7 EBONY TRALEE Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 547923 1/0169

 8 SHE'S CLEAN Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4L. Croker 541663 2/0166

 9 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1165

 10 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3143

 11 SUBZERO ASH Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/1131

 12 NOTHING TO SMART Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3Y 4P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2127

 13 OLSEN GANG 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0111

 14 SURFACE Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1102

 15 TINY POLO Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y (FEL)P 6P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/0101

 16 CHARMING LASS Last start Country winner TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 1Y 7P 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/096

 17 TEENY TURNER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4Y 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/887

 18 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3179

 19 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5174

 20 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 21 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3R. Milton 553866 2/1154

 22 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/3D. Clarson 552492 2/1150

 23 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1M. Wall 531288 7/5141

 24 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4Y 5P 5/1S. Watkin 531293 5/4130

 25 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2Y 8P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4125

 26 COSMIC JOURNEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4D. Stone 553093 1/0125

 27 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0119

 28 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0115

 29 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3109

 30 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2108

 31 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score CAP, 30/11/2022, R6, 5 6P 1P 8P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1108
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 32 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/1101

 33 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/497

 34 CENTODIECI Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/093

 35 THREE PUTT PAR Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/092

 36 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/685

 37 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/084

 38 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/181

 39 FUEL FUND Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/072

 40 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

 41 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060
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 1 ALWAYS A SHOW Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y M/1K. Barrass 559207 0/0140

 2 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0108

 3 GENTLE SOUL Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1V. Cassar 549283 0/0101

 4 TRALEE BETH Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R2, P 3P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 556761 0/088

 5 SHE FLYS Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3Y 8P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/078

 6 STENTORIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 8P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/074

 7 RHYNO'S CHAMP Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 8 HOIST CHAIN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/11/2022, R2, P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555163 0/042

 9 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/088

 10 SALLY BE FAST Weighted points score IPS, 14/11/2022, R2, 3 5P 7P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/076

 11 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/068

 12 GLENREAGH ZOOM 3 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/068

 13 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 4P M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/054

 14 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/048

 15 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048
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 1 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/12/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 4Y 4/1/2M. Jobson 527316 8/6159

 2 COSMIC FRANKY 1 Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5Y 4P 5/3D. Stone 553099 2/1126

 3 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1214

 4 SKETCHY RUSS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/12/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3180

 5 PURE DEVIL Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3R. Patterson 536361 2/1156

 6 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3143

 7 OLSEN GANG 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0111

 8 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0129

 9 HOOKED ON JACK Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 2Y 6P 8P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0104

 10 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 8/6210

 11 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0204

 12 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2196

 13 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3179

 14 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5174

 15 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4173

 16 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 17 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3R. Milton 553866 2/1154

 18 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0139

 19 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1135

 20 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 1Y 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3134

 21 COSMIC JOURNEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4D. Stone 553093 1/0125

 22 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2Y 8P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4125

 23 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0119

 24 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 25 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/2111

 26 ALCATRAZ FLASH Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/0110

 27 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 28 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 30/11/2022, R6, 5 6P 1P 8P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1108

 29 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/497

 30 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 2Y 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/089

 31 SUBZERO ANNIE Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 549767 1/071
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 32 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169
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 1 COSMIC FRANKY 1 Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5Y 4P 5/3D. Stone 553099 2/1126

 2 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1214

 3 SKETCHY RUSS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/12/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3180

 4 PURE DEVIL Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3R. Patterson 536361 2/1156

 5 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3143

 6 OLSEN GANG 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0111

 7 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0129

 8 HOOKED ON JACK Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 2Y 6P 8P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/0104

 9 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 8/6210

 10 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0204

 11 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2196

 12 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3179

 13 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5174

 14 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4173

 15 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 7P 1M 7Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 11/7155

 16 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3R. Milton 553866 2/1154

 17 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0139

 18 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1135

 19 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 1Y 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3134

 20 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2Y 8P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4125

 21 COSMIC JOURNEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4D. Stone 553093 1/0125

 22 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0119

 23 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 24 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/2111

 25 ALCATRAZ FLASH Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 2Y 5P 1P 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/0110

 26 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 27 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 30/11/2022, R6, 5 6P 1P 8P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1108

 28 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/497

 29 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 2Y 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/089

 30 SUBZERO ANNIE Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 549767 1/071

 31 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIA JAZZ Last start winner TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 4/1174

 2 TOBIAS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 4/1204

 3 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 27/11/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/4111

 4 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6201

 5 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score CAP, 30/11/2022, R9, 5 6P 3P 6P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3105

 6 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

P MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG ASTEROID Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Lawson 548866 1/0176

 2 BOBBY RISSOLE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2144

 3 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/2M. Jobson 536133 3/2132

 4 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3G. Streatfield 549889 2/1129

 5 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/093

 6 YARELI BALE Weighted points score WPK, 03/12/2022, R7, C 6C 7P 8P 5/4K. Barber 538681 3/059

 7 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/068

 8 GLENREAGH ZOOM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/068

 9 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/048

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6251

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6251

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 December 2022

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE MY EXPRESS Last start placegetter TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1G. Minors 551582 0/0138

 2 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/088

 3 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/068

 4 GLENREAGH ZOOM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/068

 5 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/048

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 07:37 AM WST


